THIEDE'S FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 6:27am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Romo's Back Support
Taco Season

Relentless slaughter

u r so fucked

Big Dick

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BADA BING

Sugar Tits

u r so fucked

Taco Season

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Rookies

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sugar Tits

Taco Season

Romo's Back Support

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

BADA BING

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Taco Season
Relentless slaughter

u r so fucked

Big Dick

2 Gurleys 1 Cup
BADA BING

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Taco Season

u r so fucked

gum drop buttons

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Sugar Tits

Romo's Back Support

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BADA BING

Sugar Tits

Taco Season

u r so fucked

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sugar Tits

Taco Season

u r so fucked

Big Dick

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Rookies

54
96
84
90
115
114

123
98
157
a7
91
120

98
68
82
108
112
135

60
20
93
65
106
161

119
68
164
153
107
45

121
71
45

128

132
81

115
85
88
63
57

128

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

gum drop buttons

BADA BING

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Sugar Tits

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Rookies

Relentless slaughter
Romo's Back Support

Big Dick

gum drop buttons

2 Gurleys 1 Cup
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

gum drop buttons

u r so fucked

Relentless slaughter
Rookies

Big Dick

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Rookies

Sugar Tits

gum drop buttons
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Romo's Back Support

BADA BING

Big Dick

Rookies

2 Gurleys 1 Cup
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Relentless slaughter

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Rookies

Big Dick

gum drop buttons
Relentless slaughter
Romao's Back Support

gum drop buttons

Romo's Back Support

2 Gurleys 1 Cup
Relentless slaughter
BADA BING

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115
106
88
113
132
86

91
52
36
103
96
97

172
75
7
69

133
72

74
62
77
109
96
90

209
93
44
72

112
86

75
74
56
80
69
122

136
57
99

119

136

113

Page 1/3



THIEDE'S FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 6:27am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BADA BING

Sugar Tits

Romo's Back Support
Taco Season

Big Dick

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sugar Tits

u r so fucked

Taco Season

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
gum drop buttons

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BADA BING

Taco Season

u r so fucked

Big Dick

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BADA BING

Romo's Back Support
Taco Season

Big Dick

u r so fucked

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Taco Season

u r so fucked

Big Dick

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

BADA BING

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Taco Season

Big Dick

u r so fucked

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
BADA BING

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
u r so fucked

Rookies

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Taco Season

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
BADA BING

Relentless slaughter

97
138
61
48
59
134

55
91
103
109
111
136

121
116
128
63
95
36

83
80
73
97
58
109

102
38
119
105
87
120

135
66
97
82

108

119

93
66
103
53
26
65
68

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

gum drop buttons

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Rookies

Relentless slaughter
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
u r so fucked

Relentless slaughter
BADA BING

Romao's Back Support
Rookies

Big Dick

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Rookies

Sugar Tits

Romao's Back Support
gum drop buttons
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Relentless slaughter

Relentless slaughter
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Sugar Tits

Rookies

gum drop buttons

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Relentless slaughter

gum drop buttons
Rookies

Romo's Back Support
Sugar Tits

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Sugar Tits

Relentless slaughter

gum drop buttons
Rookies

Romo's Back Support

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

gum drop buttons
Romo's Back Support
Big Dick

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78
76
89
66
123
78

47
117
127

86

22
115

107
139
54
147
69
78

86
93
76
73
72
108

94
66
111
109
90
52

72
75
75
128
70
37

69
111
40
72

Page 2/3



THIEDE'S FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 6:27am ET

Sugar Tits

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
u r so fucked

gum drop buttons

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

Big Dick

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Romo's Back Support

Rookies

Taco Season

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
BADA BING

u r so fucked

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Big Dick

Relentless slaughter

Romo's Back Support

Rookies

Taco Season

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
BADA BING

Big Dick

gum drop buttons
Relentless slaughter
Romo's Back Support
Rookies

RUSHMORE RAMBLERS
Sugar Tits

Taco Season

u r so fucked

106

129
66
111
49
61
93
66
112

74
118
134

63

79
126

98

60
139

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

BADA BING

3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Relentless slaughter
Sugar Tits

gum drop buttons
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
Sugar Tits

No Games Scheduled

93
107
28
51
55
19
41
104
120
88
63
74

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97
94
76
87

115
79
73

Page 3/3



