

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Romo's Back Support	54	VS	gum drop buttons	115
Taco Season	96	VS	BADA BING	106
Relentless slaughter	84	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	88
u r so fucked	90	VS	Sugar Tits	113
Big Dick	115	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	132
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	114	VS	Rookies	86
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BADA BING	123	VS	Relentless slaughter	91
Sugar Tits	98	VS	Romo's Back Support	52
u r so fucked	157	VS	Big Dick	36
Taco Season	47	VS	gum drop buttons	103
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	91	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	96
Rookies	120	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	97
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sugar Tits	98	VS	gum drop buttons	172
Taco Season	68	VS	u r so fucked	75
Romo's Back Support	82	VS	Relentless slaughter	77
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	108	VS	Rookies	69
BADA BING	112	VS	Big Dick	133
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	135	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	72
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Taco Season	60	VS	3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	74
Relentless slaughter	20	VS	Rookies	62
u r so fucked	93	VS	Sugar Tits	77
Big Dick	65	VS	gum drop buttons	109
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	106	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	96
BADA BING	161	VS	Romo's Back Support	90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Taco Season	119	VS	BADA BING	209
u r so fucked	68	VS	Big Dick	93
gum drop buttons	164	VS	Rookies	44
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	153	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	72
Sugar Tits	107	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	112
Romo's Back Support	45	VS	Relentless slaughter	86
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BADA BING	121	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	75
Sugar Tits	71	VS	Rookies	74
Taco Season	45	VS	Big Dick	56
u r so fucked	128	VS	gum drop buttons	80
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	132	VS	Relentless slaughter	69
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	81	VS	Romo's Back Support	122
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sugar Tits	115	VS	gum drop buttons	136
Taco Season	85	VS	Romo's Back Support	57
u r so fucked	88	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	99
Big Dick	63	VS	Relentless slaughter	119
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	57	VS	BADA BING	136
Rookies	128	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	113



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BADA BING	97	VS	gum drop buttons	78
Sugar Tits	138	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	76
Romo's Back Support	61	VS	Rookies	89
Taco Season	48	VS	Relentless slaughter	66
Big Dick	59	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	123
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	134	VS	u r so fucked	78
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sugar Tits	55	VS	Relentless slaughter	47
u r so fucked	91	VS	BADA BING	117
Taco Season	103	VS	Romo's Back Support	127
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	109	VS	Rookies	86
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	111	VS	Big Dick	22
gum drop buttons	136	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	115
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BADA BING	121	VS	Rookies	107
Taco Season	116	VS	Sugar Tits	139
u r so fucked	128	VS	Romo's Back Support	54
Big Dick	63	VS	gum drop buttons	147
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	95	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	69
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	36	VS	Relentless slaughter	78
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BADA BING	83	VS	Relentless slaughter	86
Romo's Back Support	80	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	93
Taco Season	73	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	76
Big Dick	97	VS	Sugar Tits	73
u r so fucked	58	VS	Rookies	72
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	109	vs	gum drop buttons	108
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	102	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	94
Taco Season	38	VS	Relentless slaughter	66
u r so fucked	119	VS	gum drop buttons	111
Big Dick	105	VS	Rookies	109
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	87	VS	Romo's Back Support	90
BADA BING	120	VS	Sugar Tits	52
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Taco Season	135	VS	RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	72
Big Dick	66	VS	Sugar Tits	75
u r so fucked	97	VS	Relentless slaughter	75
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	82	VS	gum drop buttons	128
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	108	VS	Rookies	70
BADA BING	119	VS	Romo's Back Support	37
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
u r so fucked	93	VS	2 Gurleys 1 Cup	69
Rookies	66	VS	gum drop buttons	111
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	103	VS	Romo's Back Support	40
Taco Season	53	VS	Big Dick	72
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	26		-	
BADA BING	65			
Relentless slaughter	68			





115 79 73

Sugar Tits	106		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
u r so fucked	129	VS	BADA BING
gum drop buttons	66	VS	3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	111	VS	Relentless slaughter
Big Dick	49	VS	Sugar Tits
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	61		
Romo's Back Support	93		
Rookies	66		
Taco Season	112		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
BADA BING	74	VS	gum drop buttons
u r so fucked	118	VS	3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	134	VS	Sugar Tits
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	63		
Big Dick	79		
Relentless slaughter	126		
Romo's Back Support	98		
Rookies	60		
Taco Season	139		

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

	No Games Scheduled
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	93
3 POINT SPREAD, OPEN	107
BADA BING	28
Big Dick	51
gum drop buttons	55
Relentless slaughter	19
Romo's Back Support	41
Rookies	104
RUSHMORE RAMBLERS	120
Sugar Tits	88
Taco Season	63
u r so fucked	74